
CUCOLIS 
 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
 
 

Vol.11, No.4, July, 2014 
 
 

 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
Road Opp. Old I.I.M. Campus, 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630 Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

  

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


 

PREFACE 
 

 
CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information 

Science professionals to enable them to update their 
professional skill and knowledge.  

 
The latest articles published in the field of Library and 

Information Science in India and abroad gives information 
about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 

Information professionals, DO NOT 
 

· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

· Miss out on much needed information for professional              
  development. 

· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 
· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 
ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of 

selected articles, on request, for their personal and research 
use. 

 
Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 

covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. 
As usual this issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help 

the readers to retrieve precise information. 
 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

 
All members who have not renewed their personal and / or 

institutional membership of ADINET for financial year 2014-2015 are 
requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 

 
The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life 

Members of ADINET, is Rs.1200/-.  
 

 
July, 2014                                                                            

Publisher 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 



INDEX 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Journal 
 

VOL / ISSUE 
 

PAGE 
 

1 Annals of Library and Information Studies Volume 61, Issue 2, 2014 1 

2 Archival Science Volume 14, Issue 2, June 2014 1 

3 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 33, Issue 2, 2014 2 

4 Bulletin of the American Society for Information 
Science and Technology 

Volume 40, Issue 5, 2014 
2 

5 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 31 issue 4 - 2014 3 

6 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 52, Issue 3, 2014 4 

7 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 52, Issue 4, 2014 4 

8 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 52, Issue 4, 2014 5 

9 Collection Building Volume 33 issue 3, 2014 5 

10 Collection Management Volume 39, Issue 2-3, 2014 5 

11 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 21, Issue 2, 2014 7 

12 D-Lib Magazine Volume 20 Issue 5/6, May/June 
2014 7 

13 D-Lib Magazine Volume 20 Issue 7/8, 
July/August, 2014 8 

14 Electronic Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 12 Issue 2, 2014 8 

15 Evidence Based Library and Information Practice Volume 9, issue 2, 2014 9 

16 Information Management & Computer Security Volume 22 issue 3, 2014 10 

17 Information Technology and Libraries Volume 33, Issue 2, 2014 10 

18 Interdisciplinary Journal of e-Learning and 
Learning Objects 

Volume 10, 2014 
11 

19 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 42, Issue 2/3, 2014 11 

20 International Journal of Doctoral Studies Volume 9, 2014  13 

21 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 19 Issue 1, 2014 13 

22 Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship Volume 76,  Spring , 2014 14 

23 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 19, Issue 3, 2014 14 

24 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 19, Issue 2, 2014 14 

25 Journal of Digital Information Management  Volume 12, Issue 3, June 2014 15 

26 Journal of Digital Information Management  Volume 12, Issue 2,  April 2014 15 

27 Journal of Electronic Publishing  Volume 17, Issue 2, 2014 16 

28 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 26, Issue 2, 2014 17 

29 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 27, Issue 4, 2014 17 

30 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 27, Issue 5, 2014 18 

31 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 14, Issue 2, 2014 19 

32 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 14, Issue 2, 2014 20 

33 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 18 issue 4, 2014 20 

34 Journal of Library Administration Volume 54, Issue 4, 2014 21 

35 Journal of Library Administration Volume 54, Issue 3, 2014 21 

36 Journal of Library Administration Volume 54, Issue 2, 2014 22 

37 Journal of Library Administration Volume 54, Issue 1, 2014 23 

38 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 14, Issue 2, 2014 23 

39 Library Hi Tech News Volume 32 Issue 2, 2014 24 

40 Library Hi Tech News Volume 31 Issue 6, 2014 25 

41 Library Hi Tech News Volume 31 issue 5, 2014 26 

42 Library Hi Tech News Volume 31 issue 4, 2014 27 

43 Library Management Volume 35 issue 6/7, 2014 27 

44 Library Management Volume 35 issue 4/5, 2014 28 

45 Library Review Volume 63 issue 4/5, 2014 31 

46 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 33, Issue 3, 2014 33 

47 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 17, Issue 2, 2014 34 

48 New Library World Volume 115 issue 7/8, 2014 34 

49 New Library World Volume 115 issue 5/6, 2014 35 



50 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 20, Issue 2, 2014 36 

51 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 20, Issue 1, 2014 37 

52 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 19, Issue 1, 2014 37 

53 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 30 issue 3, 2014 38 

54 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 30 issue 2, 2014 38 

55 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 30 issue 1, 2014 39 

56 Online Information Review Volume 38 issue 5, 2014 40 

57 Online Information Review Volume 38 issue 4, 2014 40 

58 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 14, Number 3, July 2014 41 

59 Public Library Quarterly Volume 33, Issue 2, 2014 42 

60 Records Management Journal Volume 24 issue 2, 2014 43 

61 Reference Librarian (The) Volume 55, Issue 3, 2014 44 

62 Reference Services Review Volume 42 issue 3, 2014 44 

63 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 33, Issue 2, 2014 45 

64 Scientometrics Volume 100, Issue 2, August 
2014 45 

65 Scientometrics Volume 100, Issue 1, July 2014 47 

66 Scientometrics Volume 100, Issue 1, July 2014 47 

67 Scientometrics Volume 99 , Issue 3, June 2014 48 

68 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 31, Issue 3, 2014 49 

69 Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The Volume 27 issue 2, 2014 49 

70 Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The Volume 27 issue 1, 2014 50 

71 Electronic Library, The Volume 32 issue 4, 2014 51 

72 Electronic Library, The Volume 32 issue 3, 2014 52 

73 The Information Society An International Journal Volume 30, Issue 4, 2014 53 

74 VINE Volume 44 issue 3, 2014 54 

75 Virginia Libraries Volume 60, Issue 2, 2014 54 

76 Webology Volume 11, Number 1, June, 
2014  55 

77 Keyword Index  56-62 

 



1 
 

  

Annals of Library & Information Studies 

  

Volume 61, Issue 2, 2014 

   

1 Title : A bibliometric analysis of publications of the Chemistry Department, University of 

Pune, India, 1999-2012 

 Author : Nagarkar, Shubhada 

   

2 Title : A generic algorithm for extraction, analysis and presentation of important journal 

information from online journals 

 Author : Kumar, Virendra; Gupta, Gaurav; Sardana, H K; Deep, Akash 

   

3 Title : Taxonomies in knowledge organisation — Need, description and benefits 

 Author : Bhat, Mohammad Hanief; Shafi, Sheikh Mohammad 

   

4 Title : Application of Bradford‘s Law on journal citations: A study of Ph.D. theses in social 

sciences of University of Delhi 

 Author : Singh, K P; Bebi 

   

5 Title : Bibliometric scoring of an individual‘s research output in science and engineering 

 Author : Khanna, Vinod Kumar 

   

6 Title : A study of ICT skills among library professionals in the Kerala University Library 

System 

 Author : Seena, S T; Pillai, K G Sudhier 

   

7 Title : Use of information resources in engineering college libraries of Dakshina Kannada and 

Udupi Districts: A comparative study 

 Author : Mallaiah, T Y 

   

8 Title : A study on preservation and conservation practices in academic libraries in Mumbai 

 Author : Sawant, Sarika 

   

  Archival Science 

  Volume 14, Issue 2, June 2014 

9 Title : Personal documentation on a social network site: Facebook, a collection of moments 

from your life? 

 Author : Donghee Sinn, Sue Yeon Syn 



2 
 

   

10 Title : Diplomatic analysis of technical drawings: developing new theory for practical 

application 

 Author : Paul J. Sillitoe 

 

 

 

11 Title : Archival representations of immigration and ethnicity in North American history: from 

the ethnicization of archives to the archivization of ethnicity 

 Author : Dominique Daniel 

 

 

 

 

    Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 

  Volume 33, Issue 2, 2014 

12 Title : Trash or Cash?: Partnering with Online Booksellers to Dispose of Deselected Academic 

Library Monographs 

 Author : Ladislava Khailova 

 

 

 

13 Title : Language in Social Science Databases: English Versus Non-English Articles in JSTOR 

and Scopus 

 Author : Frans Albarillo 

   

14 Title : Librarians‘ Views on Critical Theories and Critical Practices 

 Author : Robert Schroeder & Christopher V. Hollister 

   

  Bulletin of the American Society for Information Science and Technology 

 

 

Volume 40, Issue 5, 2014 

15 Title : Google, tear down this wall to exploratory search! 

 Author : Charles Cole 

 

  16 Title : Reflections on our future 

 Author : Douglas C. Engelbart 

 

  17 Title : Using a taxonomy for your database or website: A look behind the scenes  

 Author : Marjorie M.K. Hlava 

  

 18 Title : Transforming our conversation of information architecture with structure 

 Author : Nathaniel Davis 



3 
 

  

 19 Title : The reception of suzanne briet in the United States 

 Author : Michael K. Buckland 

   

  Campus-Wide Information Systems 

  Volume 31 issue 4 - Current Issue 

   

20 Title : On MOOCs and Beyond … 

 Author : Marcie Boucouvalas, Linda Morris 

 

 

 

21 Title : You can‘t always get what you want: Change management in Higher Education 

 Author : Stephen Brown 

  

 22 Title : Most courses are not born digital: an overview of the Quality Matters peer review 

process for online course design 

 Author : Evangeline Marlos Varonis 

  

 23 Title : The Landscape of Chinese Open Educational Resources Research 

 Author : Ling Xu, Jingjing Zhang, Qinhua Zheng 

  

 24 Title : A Framework for the Design of Computer-assisted Simulation Training for Complex 

Police Situations 

 Author : Tor Söderström, Jan Åström, Greg Anderson, Ron Bowles 

  

 25 Title : The Use of Social Networking and Learning Management Systems in English Language 

Teaching in Higher Education 

 Author : Evriklea Dogoriti, Jenny Pange, Greg Anderson 

  

 26 Title : Using a Synchronous Online Learning Environment to Promote and Enhance 

Transactional Engagement Beyond the Classroom. 

 Author : Steven John Wdowik 

  

 27 Title : Wadawurrung Dya Baap Ngobeeyt: Teaching spatial mapping technologies 

 Author : Carolyn J Woodley, Sean Fagan, Sue Marshall 

   

 



4 
 

  

   Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 52, Issue 3, 2014 

28 Title : Understanding the Why: A Case Study in Managing the RDA Implementation 

 Author : Margaret Beecher Maurer & Roman S. Panchyshyn 

  

 29 Title : Bits and Pieces of Information: Bibliographic Modeling of Transmedia 

 Author : Ana Vukadin 

  

 30 Title : Developing a Data Identifier Taxonomy 

 Author : Dong Joon Lee & Besiki Stvilia 

  

  

   

 

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 52, Issue 4, 2014 

  

 31 Title : The Disruptive Qualities of Linked Data in the Library Environment: Analysis and 

Recommendations 

 Author : Heather Lea Moulaison & Anthony J. Million 

  

 32 Title : How Disability Studies Scholars Interact with Subject Headings 

 Author : Amelia Koford 

  

 33 Title : What's Gender Got to Do with It? A Critique of RDA 9.7 

 Author : Amber Billey, Emily Drabinski & K. R. Roberto 

  

 34 Title : A Review of the Literature on Elazar's Classification System for Libraries of Judaica 

 Author : Amy Schoppert 

  

 35 Title : OPACs, Users, and Readers‘ Advisory: Exploring the Implications of User-Generated 

Content for Readers‘ Advisory in Canadian Public Libraries 

 Author : Jen Pecoskie, Louise F. Spiteri & Laurel Tarulli 

  

   

   Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 52, Issue 5, 2014 



5 
 

36 Title : Beyond Content, Media, and Carrier: RDA Carrier Characteristics 

 Author : Steven Bernstein 

  

 37 Title : RDA Display and the General Material Designation: An Innovative Solution 

 Author : Roman S. Panchyshyn 

 

  38 Title : Graduate Education for Information Organization, Cataloging, and Metadata 

 Author : Daniel N. Joudrey & Ryan McGinnis 

 

  39 Title : Training Tech Services‘ Student Employees Well: Evidence-based Training Techniques 

in Conjunction with Coaching and Mentoring Strategies 

 Author : Shan Lorraine Martinez 

 

  40 Title : TIB's Portal for Audiovisual Media: Combining Manual and Automatic Indexing 

 Author : Anna Lichtenstein, Margret Plank & Janna Neumann 

  

   

   Collection Building 

  Volume 33 issue 3, 2014 

  

 41 Title : The university press: trends, initiatives, and collaborations over the past several years 

 Author : Clayton Hayes, Robert P Holley 

  

 42 Title : Andy Warhol: documentaries and biographical films 

 Author : Elizabeth Joan Kelly 

  

 43 Title : A ten year analysis of dissertation bibliographies from the Department of Spanish and 

Portuguese at Rutgers University 

 Author : Melissa Gasparotto 

  

 44 Title : The new paradigm of collection management in university libraries: from crisis to 

revolution 

 Author : Blanca SanJose Montano 

  

   Collection Management 

  Volume 39, Issue 2-3, 2014 



6 
 

  

 45 Title : Books to Bytes at the Speed of Light: A Rapid Health Sciences Collection 

Transformation 

 Author : Christy Jarvis, Joan M. Gregory & Jean P. Shipman 

  

 46 Title : The Future in Three Stages: Managing a Health Sciences Collection through Multiple 

Moves in an Urban Setting 

 Author : John Carey 

  

 47 Title : Remember Me? Content Development in a User-Centered Services Library 

 Author : Sara E. Morris & Lea Currie 

  

 48 Title : 70% and Climbing: E-Resources, Books, and Library Restructuring 

 Author : Laura Newton Miller, David Sharp & Wayne Jones 

  

 49 Title : An Ethos of Access: How a Small Academic Library Transformed Its Collection-Building 

Processes 

 Author : Kady Ferris & Tina Herman Buck 

  

 50 Title : Collection Development Strategies for Community Engagement 

 Author : Deborah K. Boudewyns & Shannon L. Klug 

  

 51 Title : So Many Projects, So Few Resources: Using Effective Project Management in Technical 

Services 

 Author : Jennifer A. Maddox Abbott & Mary S. Laskowski 

  

 52 Title : Converting the Future of Public Academic Law Libraries 

 Author : Jennifer Mart-Rice 

  

 53 Title : The Road Of Traveled: Collection Analysis and Development in a Modern Academic Law 

Library 

 Author : Ashley Krenelka Chase & Elizabeth C. Barnes 

  

 54 Title : Building a New Paradigm: Analysis of a Case Study in Organizational Change in 

Collection Management Using Bolman's and Deal's Four-Frame Model 

 Author : Steven Sowell 

 

  



7 
 

  College & Undergraduate Libraries 

  Volume 21, Issue 2, 2014 

  

 55 Title : Reducing Patron Information Overload in Academic Libraries 

 Author : Barbara Blummer & Jeffrey M. Kenton 

 

  56 Title : The Critical Inquiry Imperative: Information Literacy and Critical Inquiry as 

Complementary Concepts in Higher Education 

 Author : Kari D. Weaver & Jane H. Tuten 

  

 57 Title : The Art and Environment of Embedded Librarianship 

 Author : Heather Saunders & Ryan W. Taylor 

  

 58 Title : Teaching the Use of Library of Congress Subject Headings as a Research Strategy for 

Undergraduate Students 

 Author : Debra Spidal & Lara Ursin Cummings 

  

 59 Title : How Well Are We Preparing Them?: An Assessment of First-Year Library Student 

Assistants‘ Information Literacy Skills 

 Author : Amanda L. Folk 

  

 60 Title : Factors Affecting the Successful Implementation of a Common Assignment for First-

Year Composition Information Literacy 

 Author : Felicia Palsson & Carrie L. McDade 

  

 61 Title : Evolution of a Culture of Assessment: Developing a Mixed-Methods Approach for 

Evaluating Library Instruction 

 Author : Amy Gratz & Lee Twombly Olson 

  

   D-Lib Magazine 

  Volume 20 Issue 5/6, May/June 2014  

62 Title : The Odysci Academic Search System 

 Author : Reinaldo A. Bergamaschi, Henrique P. de Oliveira, Akihito Kumon Jr., Rodrigo C. 

Rezende 

  

 63 Title : Representing Cultural Collections in Digital Aggregation and Exchange Environments 



8 
 

 Author : Karen M. Wickett, Antoine Isaac, Martin Doerr, Katrina Fenlon, Carole Palmer, Carlo 

Meghini  

  

 64 Title : Building the Open Elements of an Open Data Competition 

 Author :  Mathieu d'Aquin, Stefan Dietze, Eelco Herder, Hendrik Drachsler, Marieke Guy, 

Elisabetta Parodi  

  

 65 Title : Evaluating Possible Uses of a Raspberry Pi in an Academic Library Environment 

 Author :  Jason L. Cooper, Jon P. Knight 

  

   D-Lib Magazine 

  Volume 20 Issue 7/8, July/August, 2014  

66 Title : On Being a Hub: Some Details behind Providing Metadata for the Digital Public Library 

of America  

 Author : Lisa Gregory and Stephanie Williams 

  

 67 Title : The SIMP Tool: Facilitating Digital Library, Metadata, and Preservation Workflow at the 

University of Utah's J. Willard Marriott Library  

 Author : Anna Neatrour, Matt Brunsvik, Sean Buckner, Brian McBride and Jeremy Myntti 

  

 68 Title : Managing Ambiguity In VIAF 

 Author : Thomas B. Hickey and Jenny A. Toves 

  

 69 Title : Degrees of Openness: Access Restrictions in Institutional Repositories 

 Author : Hélène Prost, Institute of Scientific and Technical Information (CNRS) and Joachim 

Schöpfel 

  

 70 Title : What Do Researchers Need? Feedback On Use of Online Primary Source Materials  

 Author : Jody L. DeRidder and Kathryn G. Matheny 

  

 71 Title : Realizing Lessons of the Last 20 Years: A Manifesto for Data Provisioning & 

Aggregation Services for the Digital Humanities (A Position Paper)  

 Author : Dominic Oldman 

  

  

    Electronic Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 12 Issue 2, 2014 



9 
 

72 Title : Special Issue for ICICKM2013 editorial By Annie Green coming soon  

 Author : Annie Green 

 

  73 Title : ADIIEA: An Organizational Learning Model for Business Management and Innovation   

 Author : John Lewis 

 

  74 Title : Big Data and Knowledge Management: Establishing a Conceptual Foundation  

 Author : Scott Erickson, Helen Rothberg 

  

 75 Title : Knowledge Sharing, Control Mechanisms and Intellectual Liabilities in 

knowledge-intensive firms  

 Author : Maurizio Massaro, Michael Pitts, Filippo Zanin, Roland Bardy 

  

 76 Title : The Learning Journey of IC Missionaries: Intuition, control and value creation   

 Author : John Dumay, Mary Adams 

  

 77 Title : Working Meetings - a Tool for Building or Destroying Trust in knowledge Creation and 

Sharing   

 Author : Palmira Lopez-Fresno, Taina Savolainen 

  

 78 Title : Knowledge Management and Development of Entrepreneurial Skills Among Students in 

Vocational Technical Institutions in Lagos, Nigeria  

 Author : Stella Ify Anumnu 

  

 79 Title : A Holistic View of the Knowledge Life Cycle: The Knowledge Management Cycle (KMC) 

Model   

 Author : Max Evans, Kimiz Dalkir, Catalin Bidian 

  

   Evidence Based Library and Information Practice 

  Volume 9, issue 2, 2014 

  

 80 Title : Assessing the Fitness of an Academic Library for Doctoral Research 

 Author : Susan Edwards, Lynn Jones 

  

    

 



10 
 

  Information Management & Computer Security 

  Volume 22 issue 3, 2014 

81 Title : An empirical investigation of the factors that influence Internet user's ability to 

correctly identify a phishing website 

 Author : Swapan Purkait, Sadhan Kumar De, Damodar Suar 

  

 82 Title : Information security governance implementation within Ghanaian industry sectors: an 

empirical study 

 Author : Winfred Yaokumah 

  

 83 Title : A holistic cyber security implementation framework 

 Author : Issa Atoum, Ahmed Otoom, Amer Abu Ali 

  

 84 Title : A cyclical evaluation model of information security maturity 

 Author : Evandro Alencar Rigon, Carla Merkle Westphall, Daniel Ricardo dos Santos, Carlos 

Becker Westphall 

  

 85 Title : Information security: critical review and future directions for research 

 Author : MARIO SILIC, Andrea Back 

  

 86 Title : A secure portable execution environment to support teleworking 

 Author : Peter James, Don Griffiths 

  

   Information Technology and Libraries 

  Volume 33, Issue 2, 2014 

  

 87 Title : Evaluation and Comparison of Discovery Tools: An Update 

 Author : F. William Chickering, Sharon Q. Yang 

  

 88 Title : Introduction to Using Excel® Pivot Tables and Pivot Charts to Increase Efficiency in 

Library Data Analysis and Illustration 

 Author : Andrea Miller 

  

 89 Title : The Importance of Identifying and Accommodating E-Resource Usage Data for the 

Presence of Outliers. The Negative Impacts of Inaccurate E-Journal Usage Data. 

 Author : Alain R. Lamothe 

  

 



11 
 

  

   Interdisciplinary Journal of e-Learning and Learning Objects 

  Volume 10, 2014 

90 Title : The Generalized Requirement Approach for Requirement Validation with Automatically 

Generated Program Code 

 Author : Aleksandar Bulajic, Radoslav Stojic, Samuel Sambasivam 

 

  91 Title : A Comparison of International Information Security Regulations 

 Author : Joseph Johnson, Susan J. Lincke, Ralf Imhof, Charles Lim 

  

 92 Title : The Impact of Business Intelligence on Healthcare Delivery in the USA 

 Author : Noushin Ashrafi, Lori Kelleher, Jean-Pierre Kuilboer 

  

 93 Title : Interaction and Innovation - Reframing Innovation Activities for a Matrix Organization 

 Author : Martti Mäkimattila, Minna Saunila, Juho Salminen 

  

   

   Interlending & Document Supply 

  Volume 42, Issue 2/3, 2014 

94 Title : In a world of Amazon, is it time to rethink ILL? 

 Author : CJ de de Jong, Heidi Nance 

 

  95 Title : Journey of discovery: challenges of e-book lending in a digital world 

 Author : Anne XU, Margarita Moreno 

  

 96 Title : A Survey of E-Book Interlibrary Loan Policy in U.S. Academic Libraries 

 Author : Xiaohua Zhu, Lan Shen 

  

 94 Title : To buy or not to buy? A case study of Western books at Peking University Library 

 Author : Xiaodong Li, Nanyan Liang, Suqing Liu 

  

 98 Title : Cross-border document delivery – The convenience and perils of sharing articles 

around the world, in the cloud. 

 Author : Katie Birch, Tony Melvyn 

  

 



12 
 

99 Title : Current developments in document delivery in Germany 

 Author : Markus Brammer, Jens Olf 

  

 100 Title : Open Access and Document Delivery Services: A Case Study in Capital Normal 

University Library 

 Author : Fang Hu, Hangsheng Jiang 

  

 101 Title : Tyranny of Distance: The Challenges of Coordinating a Multinational Consortium 

 Author : Denise Forro 

  

 102 Title : A Scheme to Improve the International Interlibrary Loan Service in the National Library 

of China 

 Author : Jing'an Feng 

  

 103 Title : Evaluating CALIS Interlibrary Loan and Document Delivery: The MML Plan 

 Author : Xiaoxia Yao, Lijun Zeng, Qiang Zhu 

  

 104 Title : Assessing the effectiveness of a national resource sharing system 

 Author : Silvana Mangiaracina, Cristina Cocever, Marco Chiandoni, Stefania Arabito 

  

 105 Title : The future of interoperability for ILL and resource sharing 

 Author : Clare MacKeigan 

  

 106 Title : Regional Document Supply Networks and Their Influence on Nationwide Document 

Supply Networks in China 

 Author : Wei Yang, Yongxin Gao 

  

 107 Title : International Borrowing: Roads Less Traveled 

 Author : Kenneth J. Kinslow 

  

 108 Title : Construction of a one-stop document supply service platform 

 Author : Lijun Zeng, Xiaoxia Yao, Juanjuan Liu, Qiang Zhu 

  

 109 Title : Enhancing resource sharing with a state of the art transportation system in a large 

Open Distance Learning (ODL) institution in South Africa 

 Author : Jenny Raubenheimer 



13 
 

  

 110 Title : On the Development of National Science and Technology Library 

 Author : Liansheng Meng 

  

 111 Title : Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: No 86 

 Author : Mike McGrath 

  

   International Journal of Doctoral Studies 

  Volume 9, 2014  

  

 112 Title : Utilizing a Co-Teaching Model to Enhance Digital Literacy Instruction for Doctoral 

Students 

 Author : Paige Alfonzo, Jennifer Batson 

  

 113 Title : Supporting a Humanizing Pedagogy in the Supervision Relationship and Process: A 

Reflection in a Developing Country 

 Author : Caroline Khene 

  

 114 Title : The Dissertation Topic Selection of Doctoral Students Using Dynamic Network Analysis 

 Author : Anthony Olalere, Edward De lulio, Amin Marei Aldarbag, Mehmet Akif Erdener 

  

 115 Title : Survival Strategies: Doctoral Students‘ Perceptions of Challenges and Coping Methods 

 Author : Valerie Tharp Byers, Rachel N. Smith, Eunjin Hwang, Kay E. Angrove, Jason I. 

Chandler, Kelsey M. Christian, Shirley H. Dickerson, Leah McAlister-Shields, Stephen P. 

Thompson, Magdalena A. Denham, Anthony J. Onwuegbuzie 

  

   Internet Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 19 Issue 1, 2014 

116 Title : Student Perceptions of Search Tool Usability 

 Author : Sean Cordes 

  

 117 Title : Slam the Boards: Librarians‘ Outreach into Social Q&A Sites 

 Author : Lili Luo 

  

 118 Title : Planning for Iteration-Focused User Experience Testing in an Academic Library 

 Author : Jeffrey W. Gallant & Laura B. Wright 



14 
 

  

   Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship 

  Volume 76,  Spring , 2014 

  

 120 Title : Liberating the Publications of a Distinguished Scholar: A Pilot Project 

 Author : Julie Kelly 

  

 121 Title : The NASA Library and Researchers at Goddard: A Visitor's Perspective 

 Author : Jill H. Powell 

  

   

   Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 

  Volume 19, Issue 3, 2014 

122 Title : Cognitive Processes and Information Literacy: Some Initial Results From a Survey of 

Business Students‘ Learning Activities 

 Author : Michael D. Skipton & Jeannie Bail 

  

 123 Title : Executive MBA Students‘ Information Skills and Knowledge: Discovering the Difference 

Between Work and Academics 

 Author : Todd Quinn & Lora Leligdon 

  

 124 Title : Trade Book Collections to Support Teaching Economics Undergraduates: Notes, 

Suggestions, and Bibliography 

 Author : Chloe Persian Mills 

  

   

   Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 

  Volume 19, Issue 2, 2014 

125 Title : Business Faculty's Attitudes: Open Access, Disciplinary Repositories, and Institutional 

Repositories 

 Author : Susan E. Hahn & Anna Wyatt 

  

 126 Title : Face Out: The Effect of Book Displays on Collection Usage 

 Author : Leticia Camacho, Andy Spackman & David Cluff 

  

 127 Title : An Analysis of Small Business Assistance Websites: Content and Delivery 



15 
 

 Author : Ryan L. Phillips 

  

 128 Title : Online Mapping Tools for Entrepreneurs 

 Author : Breezy D. Silver & Kathleen W. Weessies 

  

   

   Journal of Digital Information Management  

  Volume 12, Issue 3, June 2014 

129 Title : Novel Recommendation of User-based Collaborative Filtering 

 Author : Liang Zhang, Li Fang Peng, Phelan C.A 

  

 130 Title : Tibetan Text Clustering Based on Machine Learning 

 Author : Gui-xian Xu, Li-rong Qiu, Lu Yang 

  

 131 Title : Multi-strategy Query Expansion Method Based on Semantics 

 Author : Li Li, Hongbing Wang 

  

 132 Title : Design Knowledge and Process Management Method Based on 3D CAD System 

 Author : Shan-hui Zhang, Chao-ying Yang, Steffen Thomas 

  

 133 Title : An Efficient Stream-based Join to Process End User Transactions in Real-Time Data 

Warehousing 

 Author : M. Asif Naeem, Noreen Jamil 

  

   

   Journal of Digital Information Management  

  Volume 12, Issue 2,  April 2014 

134 Title : Research on the Application of SIFT Algorithm in UAV Remote Sensing Image Feature 

Extraction 

 Author : Debao Yuan, Ximin Cui, Wangyang Xu, Xueqian, Hong, Shiwei YU 

  

 135 Title : Soft-404 Pages, A Crawling Problem 

 Author : Víctor M. Prieto, Manuel Álvarez, Fidel Cacheda 

  

 136 Title : Acupuncture System Based on Computer Techniques and Database Diagnosis 



16 
 

 Author : Sheng-li Pei 

  

 137 Title : A SEIR Model Epidemic of Virus on the Online Social Network 

 Author : Yang Min, Li Qianmu, Song Yaoliang 

  

 138 Title : Evaluation Model for Internet Cloud Data Structure Audit System 

 Author : Wang Fan 

  

 139 Title : Research on Ontology Construction and Information Extraction Technology Based on 

WordNet 

 Author : Hu Hua 

  

 140 Title : Research on Analysis of Factors Influencing Terrestrial Transmission Efficiency of 

Satellite Data Files 

 Author : Zhang Jing 

  

 141 Title : CAMPSNA: A Cloud Assisted Mobile Peer to Peer Social Network Architecture 

 Author : Yuan-ni Liu Hong Tang, Guo-feng Zhao 

  

   Journal of Electronic Publishing  

  Volume 17, Issue 2, 2014 

142 Title : Teaching an Old University Press Publisher New Tricks 

 Author : Patrick H. Alexander 

  

 143 Title : Technology Skills Requirements for Publishing 

 Author : Nick Ruffilo 

  

 144 Title : Graduate Programs in Publishing: Are They Worth It? 

 Author : Veronica Thompson 

  

 145 Title : Publishing Education in the 21st Century and the Role of the University 

 Author : John W. Maxwell 

  

 146 Title : Library (Publishing) School: Training and Competencies for the New Publishing 

Professional 

 Author : Alix Keener 



17 
 

  

 147 Title : Library-as-Publisher: Capacity Building for the Library Publishing Subfield 

 Author : Katherine Skinner, Sarah Lippincott, Julie Speer, and Tyler Walters 

  

 148 Title : Book Review: The Everything Store: Jeff Bezos and the Age of Amazon 

 Author : Mary Murrell 

  

 149 Title : Book Review: The Content Machine: Towards a Theory of Publishing from the Printing 

Press to the Digital Network 

 Author : Aaron McCollough 

  

   

   Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 

  Volume 26, Issue 2, 2014 

150 Title : Content Generation and Social Network Interaction within Academic Library Facebook 

Pages 

 Author : Ginna Gauntner Witte 

  

 151 Title : Data Management Inside the Library: Assessing Electronic Resources Data Using the 

Data Asset Framework Methodology 

 Author : Andi Ogier, Monena Hall, Annette Bailey & Connie Stovall 

  

 152 Title : A Comparison of Three Library and Information Science Databases 

 Author : Thomas Corey Vinson & Teresa S. Welsh 

  

   Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

  Volume 27, Issue 4, 2014 

  

 153 Title : How can a group of procurement experts select suppliers? An approach for group 

decision support 

 Author : Arpan Kumar Kar, Ashis Kumar Pani 

153 Keywords: Analytic hierarchy process, Decision support, Group decision making, Multi-criteria 

decision making, Supplier selection, Vendor selection 

  

 154 Title : An integrated decision support system for ERP implementation in small and medium 

sized enterprises 

 Author : Ying Xie, Colin James Allen, Mahmood Ali 



18 
 

154 Keywords: Critical success factor, Decision support system, ERP, Nonlinear 

programming, Simulation,SME 

  

 155 Title : Factors affecting citizen adoption of transactional electronic government 

 Author : Mahmud Akhtar Shareef, Vinod Kumar, Uma Kumar, Yogesh Dwivedi  

155 Keywords: Adoption, Citizens, e-government (e-Gov), GAM, Information and communication 

technology (ICT), Transaction service 

  

 156 Title : Critical success factors for ERP implementation in a Fortis hospital: an empirical 

investigation 

 Author : Poonam Garg, Divya Agarwal  

156 Keywords: Critical success factors, Enterprise resource planning (ERP), Fortis hospitals 

  

 157 Title : Factors influencing ERP implementation in retail sector: an empirical study from India 

 Author : Poonam Garg, Atul Garg 

157 Keywords: Cause-and-effect diagrams, Enterprise resource planning (ERP), Retail 

  

 158 Title : Evolution of government portals in India: mapping over stage models 

 Author : Rakhi Tripathi, M.P. Gupta  

158 Keywords: E-government, Integration, Stage models, Transaction 

  

 159 Title : Developing a multi stage predicting system for corporate credit rating in emerging 

markets: Jordanian case 

 Author : Dana Al-Najjar, Basil Al-Najjar  

159 Keywords: Credit ratings, Default risk, Jordan, Neural network 

  

 160 Title : Review on IT adoption: insights from recent technologies 

 Author : Hemlata Gangwar, Hema Date, A.D. Raoot 

160 Keywords: Information technology, TAM, Technology adoption, TOE 

  

   Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

  Volume 27, Issue 5, 2014 

  

 161 Title : A framework of intelligent decision support system for Indian police 

 Author : Manish Gupta, B. Chandra, M. P. Gupta 

  

 



19 
 

162 Title : Understanding customer relationship management technology adoption in small and 

medium-sized enterprises: an empirical study in the USA 

 Author : Michael Newby, Thuyuyen H. Nguyen, Teresa S. Waring 

  

 163 Title : Analyzing critical success factors of total quality management by using fuzzy cognitive 

mapping 

 Author : Ahmet Can Kutlu, Cigdem Kadaifci 

  

 164 Title : Exploring the commercial value of social networks: enhancing consumers‘ brand 

experience through Facebook pages 

 Author : Hsin Chen, Anastasia Papazafeiropoulou, Ta-Kang Chen, Yanqing Duan, Hsiu-Wen Liu 

  

 164 Title : Effect of precipitating events on information system adoption and use behaviour 

 Author : sedigheh moghavvemi, Noor Akma Mohd Salleh 

  

 165 Title : Identifying factors of ‗organizational information security management‘ 

 Author : Abhishek Narain Singh, M. P. Gupta, Amitabh Ojha 

  

 166 Title : ERP system fit - an explorative task and data quality perspective 

 Author : Paul Glowalla, Ali Sunyaev 

  

   Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

  Volume 14, Issue 2, 2014 

  

 167 Title : Instigating and Influencing Patient Engagement: A Hospital Library‘s Contributions to 

Patient Health and Organizational Success 

 Author : Melinda Orebaugh 

  

 168 Title : Hospital Noise: How Librarians Can Help 

 Author : Jennifer Deberg & Mindwell Egeland 

  

 169 Title : Redesigning Services in a Patient Education Resource Center Setting: A DMAIC Quality 

Improvement Project 

 Author : Susan H. Mayer 

   

 



20 
 

 

 

Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

 

 

Volume 14, Issue 3, 2014 

  

 170 Title : Death and the Medical Librarian 

 Author : Michael Schott 

  

 171 Title : A Study of Clinical Faculty Use of Information Resources on the iPad 

 Author : Laurissa Gann, Jaime Garcia, Shamsha Damani, Marilyn Greer & Stephanie Fulton 

  

 172 Title : The Online Presence of Information Services on the Public Web Sites of the Top 

Children‘s Hospitals in America 

 Author : Christine Marton 

  

 173 Title : What Have We Done for You Lately? Measuring Hospital Libraries‘ Contribution to Care 

Quality 

 Author : Rebecca Bayrer, Suzanne Beattie, Elizabeth Lucas, Dawn Melberg & Eve Melton 

  

 174 Title : Information for Breast Cancer Prevention Among Females in Nigeria: A Study of 

Patients in Two Teaching Hospitals 

 Author : Benjamin U. Ugwoke & Nelson E. Ezukwouke 

  

   Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 18 issue 4, 2014 

   175 Title : Use of information and communication technology to support employee-driven 

innovation in organizations: a knowledge management perspective 

 Author : Leif Jarle Gressgård, Oscar Amundsen, Tone Merethe Aasen, Kåre Hansen 

  

 176 Title : The impact of change readiness on the knowledge sharing process for professional 

service firms. 

 Author : Fariza Rusly, Peter Yih-Tong Sun, James L Corner 

  

 177 Title : Organizational structure and knowledge-practice diffusion in the MNC 

 Author : Nathaniel Lupton, Paul Beamish 

  

 178 Title : Structural social capital and innovation. Is knowledge transfer the missing link? 



21 
 

 Author : Raffaele Filieri, salma alguezaui 

  

 179 Title : Multi-level analysis of knowledge transfer: A knowledge recipient‘s perspective 

 Author : Minhyung Kang, Yong Sauk Hau 

  

 180 Title : Knowledge management in teams: empirical integration and development of a scale 

 Author : Ram Manohar Singh, Meenakshi Gupta 

  

 181 Title : Outsourcing of knowledge processes: a literature review 

 Author : Ingi Runar Edvardsson, Susanne Durst 

  

 182 Title : Classification of supply chain knowledge: a morphological approach 

 Author : S Sudhindra, L. S. Ganesh, K. Arshinder 

  

 183 Title : Best of both worlds: hybrid knowledge visualization in police crime fighting and military 

operations 

 Author : Martin J. Eppler, Roland Andreas Pfister 

  

   Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 54, Issue 4, 2014 

184 Title : Funding, Time, and Mentoring: A Study of Research and Publication Support Practices 

of ARL Member Libraries 

 Author : Elizabeth M. Smigielski, Melissa A. Laning & Caroline M. Daniels 

  

 185 Title : Desired Characteristics of Management and Leadership for Public Library Directors as 

Expressed in Job Advertisements 

 Author : Susan A. Henricks & Genevieve M. Henricks-Lepp 

  

 186 Title : All Stressed Out, But Does Anyone Notice? Stressors Affecting Public Libraries 

 Author : Mary Wilkins Jordan 

  

   

   Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 54, Issue 3, 2014 

187 Title : Application of Excel® Pivot Tables and Pivot Charts for Efficient Library Data Analysis 

and Illustration 



22 
 

 Author : Andrea Miller 

  

 188 Title : Mind Your Business: Reaching the Small Business Owner and Entrepreneur Through 

Community Partnership and Programming 

 Author : Christina Pryor 

  

 189 Title : Instruction Boot Camp: Better Instruction Through Collaborative Course Design 

 Author : Stefanie Buck 

  

   Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 54, Issue 3, 2014 

  

 190 Title : The Library of Virginia Cookbook Collection 

 Author : Tom Ray  

  

 191 Title : Researching a Civil War Drummer Boy 

 Author : Mary Louise Clifford  

  

 192 Title : The Fred W. Smith National Library for the Study of George Washington 

 Author : Beth DeFrancis Sun  

  

   Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 54, Issue 2, 2014 

193 Title : Application of Excel® Pivot Tables and Pivot Charts for Efficient Library Data Analysis 

and Illustration 

 Author : Andrea Miller 

  

 194 Title : Mind Your Business: Reaching the Small Business Owner and Entrepreneur Through 

Community Partnership and Programming 

 Author : Christina Pryor 

  

 195 Title : Instruction Boot Camp: Better Instruction Through Collaborative Course Design 

 Author : Stefanie Buck 

  

   

   

 



23 
 

196 Title : Student Library Ownership and Building the Communicative Commons 

 Author : Margaret Browndorf 

  

 197 Title : Introduction to Using Excel® Pivot Tables and Pivot Charts to Increase Efficiency in 

Library Data Analysis and Illustration 

 Author : Andrea Miller 

  

 198 Title : Navigating the MLA Bibliography—Redux: Performance Across Vendor Platforms and 

Discovery Tools 

 Author : Aline Soules, Liorah Golomb, James R. Kelly & Barbara Chen 

  

   Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 54, Issue 1, 2014 

199 Title : Implementing a 3D Printing Service in an Academic Library 

 Author : Steven Pryor 

  

 200 Title : Historypin and Pinterest for Digital Collections: Measuring the Impact of Image-Based 

Social Tools on Discovery and Access 

 Author : Mark Baggett & Rabia Gibbs 

  

 201 Title : Analyzing Recorded Transactions to Extrapolate the Required Knowledge, Skills, and 

Abilities of Reference Desk Providers at an Urban, Academic/Public Library 

 Author : Emily K. Chan 

  

   Journal of Library Metadata 

  Volume 14, Issue 2, 2014 

202 Title : The Usage of Simple Dublin Core Metadata in Digital Math and Science Repositories 

 Author : Ann Windnagel 

  

 201 Title : Toward an Emerging Principle of Linking Socially-Constructed Metadata 

 Author : Getaneh Alemu, Brett Stevens, Penny Ross & Jane Chandler 

  

 202 Title : Transferring Cataloging Legacies into Descriptive Metadata Creation in Digital Projects: 

Catalogers‘ Perspective 

 Author : Junli Diao & Mirtha A. Hernández 

  

 



24 
 

  Library Hi Tech 

  Volume 32 issue 2, 2014 

203 Title : Semantic ontologies for multimedia indexing (SOMI): Application in the e-library 

domain 

 Author : Issam Bendib, Mohamed Ridda Laouar, Richard Hacken, Mathew Miles 

203 Keywords: Digital libraries, Domain ontologies, Electronic media, Indexing, Semantic Web, Speech 

recognition 

  

 204 Title : Case study: a metadata scheme for multi-type manuscripts for the T.D. Lee Archives 

Online 

 Author : Fang Li, Jie Zhang 

204 Keywords: Digital libraries, Metadata specifications, Resource description framework 

  

 205 Title : Ontology-based text summarization. The case of Texminer 

 Author : Pedro Hípola, José A. Senso, Amed Leiva-Mederos, Sandor Domínguez-Velasco 

205 Keywords: Automatic summarization systems, Indexing, Information 

retrieval, Ontologies, Programming,Software evaluation, Texminer 

  

 206 Title : Populating the wilderness: crowdsourcing database of the smokies 

 Author : Mark Patrick Baggett, Anne Bridges, Ken Wise, Sarah Tanner, Jennifer Mezick 

206 Keywords: Academic libraries, Controlled vocabulary, Crowdsourcing, Drupal, Folksonomy, Great 

Smoky Mountains 

  

 207 Title : The application profiles and development characteristics of library Open Source 

Software projects 

 Author : Namjoo Choi  

207 Keywords: Library systems, Open Source Software, Software development, Software 

licensing, Software sponsorship 

  

 208 Title : System design for location name recognition in ancient local chronicles 

 Author : Ping Bao, Suoling Zhu 

208 Keywords: Chinese ancient local chronicles, Digitization of ancient books, Location name 

recognition,Named entity recognition 

  

 209 Title : Electronic theses and dissertations: Differences in behavior for local and non-local 

users 

 Author : Mildred Coates 



25 
 

209 Keywords: Digital collections, ETDs, Google Analytics, User behaviour, Web metrics 

  

 210 Title : Digital library user privacy: changing librarian viewpoints through education 

 Author : Younghee Noh 

210 Keywords: Education effect, Education programmes for library privacy, Librarians‘ 

perception, Libraries,Privacy in the library 

  

 211 Title : The Albert Einstein archives digitization project: opening hidden treasures 

 Author : Dalia Mendelsson, Edith Falk, Amalya L. Oliver 

211 Keywords: Academic environment, Albert Einstein archives, Archives, Digitization, Information 

technology,LAM, Memory institutions, Project planning 

  

 212 Title : Mobile services at academic libraries: meeting the users‘ needs? 

 

Author : Catharine Bomhold 

212 Keywords: Academic libraries, Apps, Mobile technology, Mobile web sites, Smart phones 

   

213 

Title : Exploring the effect of individual differences on user perceptions of print and electronic 

resources 

 

Author : Xianjin Zha, Jinchao Zhang, Yalan Yan 

213 

Keywords: China, Chinese university libraries, Ease of use, Electronic resources, Individual 

differences, Print resources, Usage, Usefulness 

   

214 

Title : Ensuring accessibility of electronic information resources for visually impaired people: 

The need to clarify concepts such as visually impaired 

 

Author : Stefanus Andreas Kleynhans, Ina Fourie 

214 Keywords: Accessibility, Blind, Concept clarification, Partially sighted, Visually disabled, Visually 

impaired 

  

   

   Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 31 issue 6, 2014 

215 Title : How do you eat an elephant? A summary of the SharePoint Evolution conference in 

Manchester, UK 

 Author : Ray Harper 

  

 216 Title : Mobilizing the Technology Storm: App-based Stress Relief - Using Free or Low-cost 

Apps to Beat Work and Personal Stress 



26 
 

 Author : Thomas Finley 

  

 217 Title : Marketing an Established Institutional Repository: Marquette Libraries‘ Research 

Stewardship Survey 

 Author : Rose Fortier, Emily Laws 

  

 218 Title : LIS E-learning Programmes : A Study of Student Support Services 

 Author : Shalini Ramdas Lihitkar 

  

 219 Title : Emotional Intelligence in a Stupid World 

 Author : Diane Klare, Melissa Behney, Barbara Ferrer Kenney 

  

   

   Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 31 Issue 5, 2014 

220 Title : Hack the Library! A first timer‘s look at the 29th Computers in Libraries conference in 

Washington, DC 

 Author : Maitrayee Ghosh 

  

 221 Title : The Possibilities and Challenges of 3-D Printing 

 Author : Peter Fernandez 

  

 222 Title : Instruction Boot Camp: Better Instruction Through Collaborative Course Design 

 Author : Stefanie Buck 

  

 223 Title : Role of Social Networks in Library and Information Services in India: Efficiency and 

Effectiveness 

 Author : abdul mannan khan, Aslam Ansari 

  

 224 Title : Mobile Technologies 

 Author : DHEERAJ SINGH NEGI 

  

 225 Title : Harmonizing users' needs with professional development at the University of 

Connecticut 

 Author : Jennifer Marie Eustis 

  

   

 



27 
 

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 31 issue 4, 2014 

226 Title : On the horizon: The 2014 Consumer Electronics Show in Las Vegas, Part II 

 Author : Martin Kesselman 

226 Keywords: Conferences, Education, Technology 

  

 227 Title : Marketing and delivering information literacy on the web, yesterday and today, from 

2009 to 2012 

 Author : Sharon Q. Yang  

227 Keywords: Education, Internet, Research 

  

 228 Title : Mapping the library for increased user engagement 

 Author : Ashley Krenelka Chase 

228 Keywords: Libraries, Library services, Technology 

  

 229 Title : Pakistan research repository: a showcase of theses and dissertations 

 Author : Ahsan Ullah, Muhammad Rafiq 

229 Keywords: Dissertations, Institutional repository, Pakistan, Pakistan research 

repository, Research,Showcase, Theses 

  

 230 Title : Resources, facilities and services of the Indian citation index (ICI) 

 Author : Bharti Yadav, Meera Yadav 

230 Keywords: Citation index, Facilities, India, Indian citation index, Resources, Services 

  

   Library Management 

  Volume 35 issue 6/7, 2014 

  

 231 Title : Service decision-making processes at three New York state cooperative public library 

systems 

 Author : Xiaoai Ren 

  

 232 Title : Using strategic assessment to demonstrate impact: a case study at the HKUST learning 

commons 

 Author : Gabrielle Ka Wai Wong 

  

 



28 
 

233 Title : Automated storage and retrieval system: a time-tested innovation 

 Author : Helen Heinrich, Eric Willis 

  

 234 Title : Self-management and information services delivery of library and information science 

professionals in federal universities in Nigeria 

 Author : Ucha mbofung 

  

 235 Title : Innovative public library services - staff-less or staff-intensive? 

 Author : Carl Gustav Johannsen 

  

 236 Title : Developing, evaluating and managing library with agile methods 

 Author : Minna Niemi-Grundström 

  

 237 Title : Leadership approaches of university library managers in Turkey 

 Author : Umit Konya, Neslihan Gurel 

  

 238 Title : Public administration approach: what do libraries need for consistent information 

services evaluation. 

 Author : JURGITA RUDZIONIENE, JAROSLAV DVORAK 

  

 239 Title : United we stand: quantitative and qualitative methods to assess cooperation. The 

URBS libraries network: a case study 

 Author : Paul Gabriele Weston, Giuseppina Vullo 

  

 240 Title : Adjusting book budget divisions to improve advocacy: a case study of the Cape 

Peninsula University of Technology (CPUT) 

 Author : Michiel Erik Moll, Audrey Louise Patrick, Anna Petronella Coreejes-Brink 

  

   Library Management 

  Volume 35 issue 4/5, 2014 

  

 241 Title : ETD: total cost of ownership – collecting, archiving and providing access 

 Author : Yan Han 

241 Keywords: Dissertations, ETD, Theses, TOC, Total cost of ownership 

  

 242 Title : ETD on a shoestring 



29 
 

 Author : Gabor Feuer  

242 Keywords: Collaboration, Electronic theses and dissertations, Institutional repositories, Library 

entrepreneurism, Project management, UOIT 

  

 243 Title : Introducing name authority into an ETD collection 

 Author : Laura Waugh, Hannah Tarver, Mark Edward Phillips 

243 Keywords: Authority control, Electronic theses and dissertations, ETDs, Institutional 

repositories, Metadata quality, Name authority 

  

 244 Title : Enabling and integrating ETD repositories through linked data 

 Author : Lucas Mak, Devin Higgins, Aaron Collie, Shawn Nicholson 

244 Keywords: ETD, Linked data, Metadata, Repositories, Uniform resource identifier 

  

 245 Title : Analysis of URL references in ETDs: a case study at the University of North Texas 

 Author : Mark Edward Phillips, Daniel Gelaw Alemneh, Brenda Reyes Ayala 

245 Keywords: Digital libraries, Electronic theses and dissertations, Institutional repositories, Link 

analysis, Link extraction, Web archiving 

  

 246 Title : Analytical study of the ETD repositories and government initiatives for depositing ETDs 

in India 

 Author : Dinesh K. Gupta, Neerja Gupta 

246 Keywords: Electronic theses and dissertations, ETD repositories, ETDs, India, Theses and 

Dissertations,University libraries 

  

 247 Title : Opening cultural heritage in the age of OAI-PMH: finding Armenia in the OATD 

discovery service 

 Author : Charles Joseph Greenberg 

247 Keywords: Armenia, Culture, Dissertations, OATD, Open access, Theses 

  

 248 Title : Implementing a multi-tiered framework for building NDLTD-Taiwan 

 Author : Chia-Ning Chiang, Hung-Te Wang, An-Chi Lin  

248 Keywords: Electronic Theses and Dissertations (ETDs), Multi-tiered framework, Task-based 

design, Tasks,Thesis workflow, User roles 

  

 249 Title : KrishiKosh: an institutional repository of National Agricultural Research System in India 

 Author : K. Veeranjaneyulu 



30 
 

249 Keywords: Digitization, ETD, ICT, Institutional repository, KrishiKosh, Open access 

  

 250 Title : The influence of contextual factors on the adoption and development of Electronic 

Theses and Dissertations (ETD) programmes in the Arab Gulf States 

 Author : Jamal Mattar Alsalmi, Chern Li Liew, Brenda Chawner 

250 Keywords: Adoption of ETD programmes, Contextual factors, Electronic Theses and Dissertation 

(ETD) programme 

  

 251 Title : Open access to scientific information: comparative study in DOAJ 

 Author : Tereza Stoyanova Trencheva, Tania Yordanova Todorova 

251 Keywords: Bulgaria, Croatia, DOAJ, OA journals, Open access, Turkey 

  

 252 Title : Possibilities of networked electronic theses in Japan 

 Author : Makoto Shuto, Takayuki Manaka, Satoshi Nakayama, Hideki Uchijima  

252 Keywords: Degree regulations, Electronic thesis and dissertation, Institutional 

repository, Japanese Institutional Repositories online, junii2, Ministry of Education, 

Culture, Sports, Science an 

  

 253 Title : ABCD open source software for managing ETD repositories 

 

Author : Sangeeta Namdev Dhamdhere, Egbert De Smet, Ramdas Lihitkar 

253 

Keywords: ABCD open source software, Digital library software, ETD management, ETD 

repositories,Institutional repository, MARC 21 

  

 254 Title : Campus partnerships advance both ETD implementation and IR development: A win-

win strategy at Syracuse University 

 Author : Yuan Li, Sarah H. Theimer, Suzanne M. Preate  

254 Keywords: ETD implementation, Open access, Partnership, Scholarly communication, Syracuse 

University 

  

 255 Title : Construction of CALIS dissertation full text service system 

 Author : Lijun Zeng, Weilian Sun 

255 Keywords: CALIS, Dissertation, Full text service, Resource sharing 

  

   

   

 256 Title : 
Service decision-making processes at three New York state cooperative public library 



31 
 

systems 

 Author : Xiaoai Ren 

  

 257 Title : Using strategic assessment to demonstrate impact: a case study at the HKUST learning 

commons 

 Author : Gabrielle Ka Wai Wong 

  

 258 Title : Automated storage and retrieval system: a time-tested innovation 

 Author : Helen Heinrich, Eric Willis 

  

 259 Title : Self-management and information services delivery of library and information science 

professionals in federal universities in Nigeria 

 Author : Ucha mbofung 

  

 260 Title : Innovative public library services - staff-less or staff-intensive? 

 Author : Carl Gustav Johannsen 

  

 261 Title : Developing, evaluating and managing library with agile methods 

 Author : Minna Niemi-Grundström 

  

 262 Title : Leadership approaches of university library managers in Turkey 

 Author : Umit Konya, Neslihan Gurel 

  

 263 Title : Public administration approach: what do libraries need for consistent information 

services evaluation. 

 Author : JURGITA RUDZIONIENE, JAROSLAV DVORAK 

  

 264 Title : Adjusting book budget divisions to improve advocacy: a case study of the Cape 

Peninsula University of Technology (CPUT) 

 Author : Michiel Erik Moll, Audrey Louise Patrick, Anna Petronella Coreejes-Brink 

  

   

   Library Review 

  Volume 63 issue 4/5, 2014 

  

 265 Title : Problems of Scholar-Created, Synonymous Subject Terms in Buddhism 



32 
 

 Author : Glenn Norio Masuchika 

  

 266 Title : In transition: academic e-book reading in an institution without e-books 

 Author : Irene Lopatovska, Aimee Slater, Caitlin Beauregard, Houda El Mimouni, Leanora Lange, 

Victoria Ludas Orlofsky 

  

 267 Title : Perceived Usefulness, Perceived Ease-of-Use, and Faculty Acceptance of Electronic 

Books: An Empirical Investigation of Sultan Qaboos University, Oman 

 Author : MOHAMMED NASSER AL-SUQRI 

  

 268 Title : Total Availability of Journal Articles to Internet Users 

 Author : Bruce White 

  

 269 Title : BIBLIOMETRIC ANALYSIS OF AFRICAN JOURNAL OF LIBRARY, ARCHIVES AND 

INFORMATION SCIENCE FROM 2000 – 2012 

 Author : Adeyinka TELLA, Ayotola Aisha Olabooye 

  

 270 Title : Global research status in leading Nuclear Science and Technology Journals during 

2001–2010: A Bibliometric Analysis based on ISI Web of Science 

 Author : Amir Hosein Mardani, Shahram Abdiazar 

  

 271 Title : Map Cataloguing Training at the University of the West Indies, St. Augustine 

 Author : Yacoob Hosein, Portia Bowen-Chang 

  

 272 Title : INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES AND KNOWLEDGE SHARING 

AMONG ACADEMIC LIBRARIANS IN SOUTH- WEST, NIGERIA: IMPLICATIONS FOR 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

 Author : STELLA NGOZI ANASI, Imo James Akpan, Titilayo Adedokun 

  

 273 Title : Local community in the era of social media technologies: a global approach. 

 Author : Nicole Marie Gaston 

  

 274 Title : Reference and Information Services: an introduction 

 Author : Peta Wellstead 

  

 275 Title : Multimedia Information Retrieval: Theory and Techniques Roberto Raieli 

 Author : Lynley Stone 



33 
 

  

 276 Title : Expert Internet Searching, Ed.4 

 Author : Anand Kochunny 

  

 277 Title : Linking Literacy and Libraries in Global Communities 

 Author : Louise Ellis-Barrett 

  

 278 Title : Creating and Maintaining an Information Literacy Instruction Program in the Twenty-

First Century. An ever-changing landscape. 

 Author : Louise Ellis-Barrett 

  

 279 Title : Museum Bodies: The Politics and Practices of Visiting and Viewing by Helen Rees 

Leahy. 

 Author : Shannon Wellington 

  

 280 Title : A Handbook of Digital Library Economics: Operations, collections and services 

 Author : Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam 

  

 281 Title : Research, Evaluation and Audit: Key steps in demonstrating your value 

 Author : Eva Hornung 

  

 282 Title : Library 2020: Today‘s leading visionaries describe tomorrow‘s library 

 Author : David Bawden 

  

 283 Title : Practical digital preservation: a how-to guide for organizations of any size 

 Author : Milena Dobreva 

  

   Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 33, Issue 3, 2014 

284 Title : The Use of Research Electronic Data Capture (REDCap) Software to Create a Database 

of Librarian-Mediated Literature Searches 

 Author : Jennifer A. Lyon, Rolando Garcia-Milian, Hannah F. Norton & Michele R. Tennant 

  

 285 Title : Developing a Best Practices Plan for Tutorials in a Multi-Library System 

 Author : Amy E. Blevins, Jennifer Deberg & Chris Childs 

  

 



34 
 

286 Title : Adapting an Embedded Model of Librarianship, College by College 

 Author : Lindsay Blake, Kim Mears, Kathy Davies, Darra Ballance, Peter Shipman, Maryska 

Connolly-Brown &Julie K. Gaines 

  

 287 Title : Transcribing and Digitizing Eighteenth- and Nineteenth-Century Letters for a Historical 

Digital Repository 

 Author : Emily S. Dunster, Daniel G. Kipnis & F. Michael Angelo 

  

 288 Title : Web-Based Technologies for Health Sciences Reference and Instruction 

 Author : C. Andrew Youngkin 

  

 289 Title : Expanding Our Roles: Embedded in Curriculum Design 

 Author : Gisela Butera, Alexandra W. Gomes & Seema Kakar 

  

 290 Title : Information Literacy Skills Retention Over the First Professional Year of Pharmacy 

School 

 Author : Deborah Chiarella, Tina M. Khadem, Jack E. Brown & Mark J. Wrobel 

  

   Music Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 17, Issue 2, 2014 

291 Title : Customizing Music Discovery Services: Experiences at the Hochschule für Musik und 

Theater, Leipzig 

 Author : Anke Hofmann & Barbara Wiermann 

  

 292 Title : ―Really Deep Thoughts‖: Bibliographic Resources about Tori Amos 

 Author : Elizabeth Cribbs 

  

   New Library World 

  Volume 115 issue 7/8, 2014 

293 Title : Keeping up with the law: investigating lawyers‘ monitoring behaviour 

 Author : Stephanie Ellis, Stephann Makri, Simon Attfield 

  

 294 Title : The roles of the school librarians as information literacy specialists: a comparative 

study between Hong Kong, Shanghai, South Korea, Taipei, and Japan 

 Author : Patrick Lo, Joyce Chao-chen Chen, Zvjezdana Dukic, You-ra Youn, Yuji Hirakue, 

Masaaki Nakahima, Guanghui Yang 

  

 



35 
 

295 Title : Academic librarians‘ perceptions of the benefits and challenges of adopting e-learning 

for continuing professional development in Lagos state, Nigeria 

 Author : Stella Ngozi Anasi, Hussaini Ali 

  

 296 Title : Identifying the prevailing images in library & information science profession: is the 

landscape changing? 

 Author : Evgenia Vassilakaki, Valentini Moniarou-Papaconstantinou 

  

 297 Title : A study of print and computer based reading to measure and compare rates of 

comprehension and retention 

 Author : Jackie Young 

  

 298 Title : Phenomenology and organizational communication 

 Author : John M. Budd, Diane L Velasquez 

  

 299 Title : Library marketing: moving between traditional and digital strategies 

 Author : Bruce Massis 

  

   New Library World 

  Volume 115 issue 5/6, 2014 

  

 300 Title : Gateways to the Future? 

 Author : David Michael Baker 

  

 301 Title : The world is our lobster: rethinking traditional attitudes 

 Author : Derek Law 

  

 302 Title : Future of the book and library creatively explored. 

 Author : Charlie Smith 

  

 303 Title : The Future of Open Access and Library Publishing 

 Author : Faye Chadwell, Shan C. Sutton 

  

 304 Title : Strategic development of university library space: widening the influence 

 Author : Graham Matthews, Graham Walton 

  

 



36 
 

305 Title : Space development: a case study of HKUST Library 

 Author : Diana L. H. Chan, Edward Spodick 

  

 306 Title : Collections, Selection, Access: Where Next? 

 Author : Aline Soules 

  

 307 Title : Ad Fontes! Books on shelves! Delivering Free Access to Information in The Public 

Library of 2025 

 Author : John van de Pas 

  

 308 Title : Innovation and Rationalization to Sustain the Library‘s Future 

 Author : Bruce Massis 

  

   New Review of Academic Librarianship 

  Volume 20, Issue 2, 2014 

  

 309 Title : Action Research: Theory and Applications 

 Author : Renée N. Jefferson 

  

 310 Title : Beyond Satisfaction: Understanding and Promoting the Instructor-Librarian 

Relationship 

 Author : Margaret Bausman, Sarah Laleman Ward & John Pell 

  

 311 Title : Evaluation of a Resource Discovery Service: FindIt@Bham 

 Author : Stephen Bull, Edward Craft & Andrew Dodds 

  

 312 Title : Action Research, Assessment, and Institutional Review Boards (IRB): Conflicting 

Demands or Productive Tension for the Academic Librarian? 

 Author : Robert Farrell 

  

 313 Title : Roving Librarian: The Suitability of Tablets in Providing Personalized Help Outside of 

the Traditional Library 

 Author : Alison Sharman 

  

 314 Title : Value and Impact of Librarians‘ Interventions on Student Skills Development 

 Author : Sue Shreeve & Jacqueline Chelin 



37 
 

  

 315 Title : ―Click Here to Order This Book‖: A Case Study of Print and Electronic Patron-Driven 

Acquisition in University College Dublin 

 Author : Mark Tynan & Eoin McCarney 

  

 316 Title : Changing Libraries: Facilitating Self-Reflection and Action Research on Organizational 

Change in Academic Libraries 

 Author : Andrew Whitworth, Maria Carme Torras I Calvo, Bodil Moss, Nazareth Amlesom 

kifle & Terje Blåsternes 

  

   New Review of Academic Librarianship 

  Volume 20, Issue 1, 2014 

  

 317 Title : Looking for Ideology in Children's Fiction Regarding the Holocaust 

 Author : Nadine Majaro 

  

 318 Title : Between the ―Abyss of Idealism‖ and the Hard Wall of ―Reality‖: Lessons of the 

Wordsworthian Child 

 Author : Markus Poetzsch 

  

 319 Title : Crossing Borders: Migrations in Portuguese Contemporary Children's Literature 

 Author : Ana Margarida Ramos 

  

 320 Title : Babies Need Books in the Critical Early Years of Life 

 Author : Judith Elkin 

  

 321 Title : Facilitating Pupil Thinking About Information Literacy 

 Author : Andrew K. Shenton & Alison J. Pickard 

  

   New Review of Information Networking 

  Volume 19, Issue 1, 2014 

  

 322 Title : ―How Can We Know the Dancer from the Dance?‖ Intention and the Preservation of 

Digital Objects 

 Author : Sheila M. Morrissey 

  

 323 Title : Enabling Sharing and Reuse of Scientific Data 



38 
 

 Author : Suenje Dallmeier-Tiessen, Robert Darby, Kathrin Gitmans, Simon Lambert, Brian 

Matthews,Salvatore Mele, Jari Suhonen & Michael Wilson 

  

 324 Title : Collaborating to Clarify the Cost of Curation 

 Author : William Kilbride & Sarah Norris 

  

   OCLC Systems & Services 

  Volume 30 issue 3, 2014 

325 Title : Deliberations on design 

 Author : Robert Fox 

  

 326 Title : Fostering engagement and dealing with stress in projects that effect change 

 Author : H Frank Cervone 

  

 327 Title : Student publishing: future scholars as change agents 

 Author : Mark J Caprio 

  

 328 Title : University presess in libraries: potential for successful marriages 

 Author : Roxanne Missingham, Lorena Kanellopoulos 

  

 329 Title : University presess in libraries: potential for successful marriages 

 Author : Roxanne Missingham, Lorena Kanellopoulos 

  

 330 Title : A planning perspective for library journal publishing services 

 Author : Mark Mattson, Linda Friend 

  

 331 Title : Collaborative publishing in digital history 

 Author : Ken Middleton, Amy York 

  

   OCLC Systems & Services 

  Volume 30 issue 2, 2014 

332 Title : Not for the love of money: Pursuing a library career 

 Author : Norm Medeiros 

332 Keywords: Librarianship, Library school, Motivation 

  

 



39 
 

333 Title : Dramatis personae 

 Author : Robert Fox  

333 Keywords: Digital services, Personas, User experience 

  

 334 Title : Effective communication for project success 

 Author : H. Frank Cervone 

334 Keywords: Factors in project success, Improving project outcomes, Project 

communications, Project management 

  

 335 Title : A digital file inventory of the Queens College Special Collections and Archives: 

Findings, analysis and recommendations for long-term preservation 

 Author : Alexandra Dolan-Mescal, Marcie Farwell, Sara Howard, Jessica Rozler, Matthew Smith 

335 Keywords: Archiving, Digital preservation, Metadata management 

  

 336 Title : An integrated metadata access infrastructure for a network of federated curated data 

repositories 

 Author : Oluwalani Adeleke, E.J. Otoo 

336 Keywords: Database management, Federated data repositories, Metadata access, Metadata access 

interface, Metadata dissemination, Metadata service 

  

 337 Title : Are university libraries in Bangladesh ready to be digital? 

 Author : Nafiz Zaman Shuva 

337 Keywords: Digital libraries in Bangladesh, Government initiatives, Professionals preference of 

digital library softwa, University libraries 

  

   OCLC Systems & Services 

  Volume 30 issue 1, 2014 

338 Title : Betting on the future? Double down on libraries 

 Author : Norm Medeiros 

338 Keywords: Collection management, Collections, Library future, Open access, Technical services 

  

 339 Title : UX gardens 

 Author : Robert Fox  

339 Keywords: Analytics, Semiotics, User experience, UX, Web design 

  

 



40 
 

340 Title : Evidence-based practice and web usability assessment 

 Author : Frank Cervone 

340 Keywords: Digital library, Evidence-based practice, Web usability assessment 

  

   Online Information Review 

  Volume 38 issue 5, 2014 

  

 341 Title : Understanding news sharing in social media: an explanation from the diffusion of 

innovations theory 

 Author : Long Ma, Chei Sian Lee, Dion Goh 

  

 342 Title : Maximizing agreement on diverse ontologies with "wisdom of crowds" relation 

classification 

 Author : Maayan Zhitomirsky-Geffet, Eden Shalom Erez 

  

 343 Title : A theoretical framework to identify authentic online reviews 

 Author : Snehasish Banerjee, Alton Y.K Chua 

  

 344 Title : Quality of online information about sexually transmitted diseases: Which websites 

should patients read? 

 Author : Pedro Fong, Henry Hoi-Yee Tong, Hio-Lam Cheong, Ka-Hou Choi, Ka-Kei Ieong, Ka-

Lam Lo, Chi-Man Wong, Sin-Wa Wong 

  

 345 Title : Information selection by managers: priorities and values attributed to the dimensions 

of information 

 Author : José Osvaldo De Sordi, Manuel Meireles, Marcia Carvalho de Azevedo 

  

 346 Title : Online knowledge sharing experience with Creative Commons 

 Author : Chen-Chung Liu, Chia-Ching Lin, Kuei-Yuan Teng, Ying-Tien Wu, Chin-Chung Tsai 

  

   Online Information Review 

  Volume 38 issue 4, 2014 

  

 347 Title : A Borda count approach to combine subjective and objective based MIS journal 

rankings 

 Author : Chih-Fong Tsai, Ya-Han Hu, Shih-Wen George Ke 

347 Keywords: Borda count, h-index, Journal ranking, MIS journals 



41 
 

  

 348 Title : Corporate YouTube practices of Eurozone companies 

 Author : Enrique Bonsón, Michaela Bednarova, Tomás Escobar-Rodríguez 

348 Keywords: Communication, Eurozone companies, Social media platform, Stakeholder 

engagement,YouTube 

  

 349 Title : Social media application in digital libraries 

 Author : Iris Xie, Jennifer Stevenson  

349 Keywords: Blogs, Digital libraries, Facebook, Social media, Twitter 

  

 350 Title : Social influence in group recommender systems 

 Author : Ingrid Alina Christensen, Silvia Schiaffino  

350 Keywords: Group aggregation, Group recommender systems, Social centrality, Social 

influence, Social interactions, Social networks 

  

 351 Title : The effect of information overload and disorganisation on intention to purchase online: 

The role of perceived risk and internet experience 

 Author : Pedro Soto-Acosta, Francisco Jose Molina-Castillo, Carolina Lopez-Nicolas, Ricardo 

Colomo-Palacios 

351 Keywords: e-commerce, Information disorganization, Information overload, Perceived 

risk, Purchase intention 

  

 352 Title : Discovering business information from search engine query data 

 Author : Liwen Vaughan 

352 Keywords: Business information, Google Trends, Search engine query data, Webometrics 

  

 353 Title : Methodologies for monitoring website performance: Assessing the effectiveness of 

AdWords campaigns on a tourist SME website 

 Author : Paz Moral, Pilar Gonzalez, Beatriz Plaza  

353 

Keywords: AdWords campaign, Google Analytics, Online marketing, Small and medium-sized 

enterprises (SMEs), Structural modelling 

     Portal: Libraries and the Academy 

  Volume 14, Number 3, July 2014 

  

 354 Title : We Can Imagine the Future, But Are We Equipped to Create It? 

 Author : Damon E. Jaggars 



42 
 

  

 355 Title : The University as a Fully Integrated and Distributed Platform: A Vision 

 Author : Johanna Drucker 

  

 356 Title : Imagine! On the Future of Teaching and Learning and the Academic Research Library 

 Author : Kelly E. Miller 

  

 357 Title : Start a New Fire: Measuring the Value of Academic Libraries in Undergraduate Learning 

 Author : Frank Menchaca 

  

 358 Title : Staying True to the Core: Designing the Future Academic Library Experience 

 Author : Steven J. Bell 

  

 359 Title : Reenvisioning Teaching and Learning: Opportunities for Campus IT 

 Author : Malcolm Brown 

  

 360 Title : Collection Directions: The Evolution of Library Collections and Collecting 

 Author : Lorcan Dempsey, Constance Malpas, Brian Lavoie 

   361 Title : Access to Everything: Building the Future Academic Library Collection 

 

Author : Michael Levine-Clark 

 

 

 362 Title : Diversity, Social Justice, and the Future of Libraries 

 

Author : Myrna Morales, Em Claire Knowles, Chris Bourg 

     Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 33, Issue 2, 2014 

363 Title : What Library Managers Should Know about Emotional Labor 

 Author : Miriam L. Matteson & Shelly S. Miller 

  

 364 Title : The Rural Library Project: Building Libraries, Building Community 

 Author : Dan White 

  

 365 Title : Public Library Websites and Adherence to Senior-Friendly Guidelines 

 Author : Deborah H. Charbonneau 



43 
 

  

 366 Title : Using New Technology to Comply with ADA Assistive Listening Requirements 

 Author : Cory Schaeffer 

  

 367 Title : Multiple Copies of Bestsellers in Public Libraries: How Much Is Enough? 

 Author : Michelle Gordon, Allison Haack, Rebecca Vernon, Tiffany Saulter & Debora Shaw 

  

 368 Title : ―Look for the Union Label‖: Exploring the Contradictions and Complications in LGBT 

Terminology 

 Author : Andrew Duxbury 

  

 369 Title : Connected Learning in the Public Library: An Evaluative Framework for Developing 

Virtual Learning Spaces for Youth 

 Author : Claire Valdivia & Mega Subramaniam 

     Records Management Journal 

  Volume 24 issue 2, 2014 

  

 370 Title : The mapping, selecting and opening of data: the Records Management contribution to 

the Open Data project in Girona City Council 

 Author : Lluís Esteve Casellas Serra 

  

 371 Title : Whither the retention schedule in the era of big data and open data? 

 Author : John McDonald, Valerie Léveillé 

  

 372 Title : Meeting big data challenges with visual analytics: the role of records management 

 Author : Victoria Louise Lemieux, Brianna Gormly, Lyse Rowledge 

  

 373 Title : Opening research data: issues and opportunities 

 Author : Sue Childs, Julie McLeod, Elizabeth Lomas, Glenda Cook 

  

 374 Title : Open data? Data, information, document or record? 

 Author : Erik Borglund, Tove Engvall 

  

 375 Title : Delivering research data management services: fundamentals of good practice 

 Author : Ellen Cole 



44 
 

 

  

   Reference Librarian (The) 

  Volume 55, Issue 3, 2014 

  

 376 Title : From Model of Reality to Practical Tool: An Aid to Reference Librarians and Library 

Managers 

 Author : Andrew K. Shenton 

  

 377 Title : Reference Desks in Public Libraries: What Happens and What To Know 

 Author : Mary Wilkins Jordan 

  

 378 Title : Beyond a Common Approach: Teaching Students the Ethical Practice of Reference 

 Author : Lisa A. Ellis 

  

 379 Title : The Roles of Engagement at The Ohio State University Libraries: Thoughts from an 

Early Adopter 

 Author : José O. Díaz 

  

 380 Title : Instructing College Students on the Ethics of Information Use at the Reference Desk: A 

Guide and Literature Review 

 Author : Ilka Datig & Beth Russell 

  

   Reference Services Review 

  Volume 42 issue 3, 2014 

  

 381 Title : Critical thinking, information literacy, and quality enhancement plans 

 Author : Jacalyn E. Bryan 

  

 382 Title : Information literacy learning as epistemological process 

 Author : Patrick K Morgan 

  

 383 Title : Library instruction for first year students 

 Author : Amrita Dhawan, Ching-Jung j Chen 

  

 384 Title : Old wine in a new bottle: customer orientation in librarianship 



45 
 

 Author : Miriam Matteson, Cynthia mmattes1@kent.edu Boyden 

  

 385 Title : RDA: cataloging standards affect reference service 

 Author : Teressa M. Keenan 

  

 386 Title : Student reflections on multimodal course content delivery 

 Author : Shaun A. Jackson 

  

 387 Title : Librarians and instructors developing student learning outcomes: using frameworks to 

lead the process 

 Author : Kacy Lundstrom, Britt Anna Fagerheim, Elizabeth Benson 

   

388 

Title : The use of bibliographic management software by Indian library and information 

science professionals 

 

Author : Shri Ram, John Paul Anbu K. 

   

389 

Title : Reference inquiries received through different channels: the challenges reference 

librarians face in university libraries in Nigeria 

 

Author : Ebikabowei Emmanuel Baro, Bueaty U Efe, Gboyega K Oyeniran 

 

 

   Science & Technology Libraries 

  Volume 33, Issue 2, 2014 

  

 390 Title : Academic Libraries and Outreach to the Sciences: Taking a Closer Look at Research 

Groups 

 Author : Emily MacKenzie 

  

 391 Title : Little Creatures that Run the World: Bringing Ants to a Wider Audience 

 Author : Dorothy Barr 

  

 392 Title : Institutional Repository Literature: A Bibliometric Analysis 

 Author : Raj Kumar Bhardwaj 

  

   Scientometrics 

  Volume 100, Issue 2, August 2014 

  

 



46 
 

393 Title : Systematic analysis of coverage and usage of conference proceedings in web of science 

 Author : Carolin Michels, Jun-Ying Fu 

  

 394 Title : Landmark papers written by the Nobelists in physics from 1901 to 2012: a bibliometric 

analysis of their citations and journals 

 Author : Zhiwei Zhou, Rui Xing, Jing Liu, Feiyue Xing 

  

 395 Title : OR/MS journals evaluation based on a refined PageRank method: an updated and 

more comprehensive review 

 Author : Brenda Cheang, Samuel Kai Wah Chu, Chongshou Li, Andrew Lim 

  

 396 Title : Benefit distribution mechanism in the team members‘ scientific research collaboration 

network 

 Author : Limei Zhao, Qingpu Zhang, Liang Wang 

   397 Title : Robust rankings 

 

Author : Leo Freyer 

   398 Title : Topic-based Pagerank: toward a topic-level scientific evaluation 

 

Author : Erjia Yan 

   399 Title : Study of the collaboration in the field of the Chinese humanities and social sciences 

 

Author : Feicheng Ma, Yating Li, Baitong Chen 

   400 Title : Are significant inventions more diversified? 

 

Author : Chunjuan Luan, Haiyan Hou, Yongtao Wang, Xianwen Wang 

   

401 

Title : On the data and analysis of the research output of India and China: India has 

significantly fallen behind China 

 

Author : Rahul Panat 

   

402 

Title : How expensive is Big Science? Consequences of using simple publication counts in 

performance assessment of large scientific facilities 

 

Author : Olof Hallonsten 

   

403 

Title : Size of web domains and interlinking behavior of higher education institutions in 

Europe 



47 
 

 

Author : Benedetto Lepori, Isidro F. Aguillo, Marco Seeber 

   

404 

Title : Relative age of references as a tool to identify emerging research fields with an 

application to the field of ecology and environmental sciences 

 

Author : Ivan Jarić, Jelena Knežević-Jarić, Mirjana Lenhardt 

   

405 

Title : The Albuquerque model and efficiency indicators in national scientific productivity with 

respect to manpower and funding in science 

 

Author : Aparna Basu 

   406 Title : A cross-country comparison of innovation efficiency 

 

Author : Jiancheng Guan, Kairui Zuo 

   407 Title : A comparative study of patent counts by the inventor country and the assignee country 

 

Author : Hui-Yun Sung, Chun-Chieh Wang, Dar-Zen Chen, Mu-Hsuan Huang 

   

  

Scientometrics 

  

Volume 100, Issue 1, July 2014 

408 

Title : Author name disambiguation using a graph model with node splitting and merging 

based on bibliographic information 

 

Author : Dongwook Shin, Taehwan Kim, Joongmin Choi, Jungsun Kim 

   

409 

Title : Phases of growth in a green tech research network: a bibliometric evaluation of fuel 

cell technology from 1991 to 2010 

 

Author : Arho Suominen 

   410 Title : The dynamics of interdisciplinary research fields: the case of river research 

 

Author : Pim Vugteveen, Rob Lenders, Peter Van den Besselaar 

   

411 

Title : Technological change in lithium iron phosphate battery: the key-route main path 

analysis 

 

Author : Shih-Chang Hung, John S. Liu, Louis Y. Y. Lu, Yu-Chiang Tseng 

   

412 

Title : Nanoscience and nanotechnology research publications: a comparison between 

Australia and the rest of the world 

 

Author : T. Gorjiara, C. Baldock 

   



48 
 

413 Title : Exploring knowledge diffusion among nations: a study of core technologies in fuel cells 

 

Author : Mei Hsiu-Ching Ho, Vincent H. Lin, John S. Liu 

   

414 

Title : The scientific impact and partner selection in collaborative research at Korean 

universities 

 

Author : Jongwuk Ahn, Dong-hyun Oh, Jeong-Dong Lee 

   

415 

Title : A bibliometric analysis of research on upflow anaerobic sludge blanket (UASB) from 

1983 to 2012 

 

Author : Baogang Zhang, Ye Liu, Caixing Tian, Zhijun Wang, Ming Cheng, Nan Chen 

   416 Title : Time-varying causality between research output and economic growth in US 

 

Author : Roula Inglesi-Lotz, Mehmet Balcilar, Rangan Gupta 

   417 Title : Astrophysics publications on arXiv, Scopus and Mendeley: a case study 

 

Author : Judit Bar-Ilan 

   

418 

Title : Technology opportunity identification customized to the technological capability of 

SMEs through two-stage patent analysis 

 

Author : Yongho Lee, So Young Kim, Inseok Song, Yongtae Park, Juneseuk Shin 

   419 Title : Extending citer analysis to journal impact evaluation 

 

Author : Kun Lu, Isola Ajiferuke, Dietmar Wolfram 

   420 Title : Research productivity in soil science in the Philippines 

 

Author : Ian A. Navarrete, Victor B. Asio 

   
421 

Title : A quantitative analysis of Antarctic related articles in humanities and social sciences 

appearing in the world core journals 

 

Author : Weina Hua, Yu Li, Shunbo Yuan 

 

 

 

 

 Scientometrics 

 

 Volume 99 , Issue 3, June 2014 

   

422 

Title : Best-in-class and strategic benchmarking of scientific subject categories of Web of 

Science in 2010 



49 
 

 

Author : J. A. García, Rosa Rodriguez-Sánchez, J. Fdez-Valdivia 

   

423 

Title : Incidence and extent of co-authorship in environmental and resource economics: 

evidence from the Journal of Environmental Economics and Management 

 

Author : Michael Schymura, Andreas Löschel 

   424 Title : Mechanism change in a simulation of peer review: from junk support to elitism 

 

Author : Mario Paolucci, Francisco Grimaldo 

   425 Title : Basic research is overshadowed by applied research in China: a policy perspective 

 

Author : Cui Huang, Jun Su, Xiang Xie, Jiang Li 

   426 Title : Funded collaboration research in mathematics in China 

 

Author : Ping Zhou, Huibao Tian 

 

 

 

 

 Technical Services Quarterly 

  

Volume 31, Issue 3, 2014 

427 Title : Implementing RDA at the University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Library 

 

Author : Qiang Jin & Jane A. Sandberg 

   428 Title : Textbooks Weighing you Down? Check out our E-Readers 

 

Author : Sian Brannon & Suzanne Sears 

   

429 

Title : Trending Tech Services: Library and IT Curriculum Integration, Part II: Supporting 

Learning Through Virtual Computing 

 

Author : Erik Mitchell 

   

  

Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The 

  

Volume 27 issue 2, 2014 

430 Title : Running on empty: to E or not to E 

 

Author : Anthony McMullen 

   431 Title : Returns and investments: Strategic budgeting instead of strategic planning 

 

Author : Terrance Luther Cottrell 

   



50 
 

432 Title : Budgeting for libraries: Librarians and their bequests 

 

Author : Kirstin Steele 

   433 Title : Library leadership: The challenge of exceptional communication 

 

Author : Gary Fitsimmons 

   434 Title : Leading results: Can a mentoring program save you money? 

 

Author : Michael A Crumpton 

   435 Title : Deliberations from a dean: Ac-Cent-Tchu-Ate the positive 

 

Author : Ann M. Watson 

   

436 

Title : Wise investments for great returns: Reward systems promote high performance work 

teams achieving library mission 

 

Author : Sylvia D. Hall-Ellis 

   437 Title : Creating the library experience 

 

Author : Robert Howard Kieserman 

   438 Title : Greek libraries‘ funding: a Greek tragedy with(out) euros and "katharsis" 

 

Author : DIMITRIOS KONDYLIS 

 

 

 

 

 Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The 

 

 Volume 27 issue 1, 2014 

   439 Title : Transferring and teaching budgeting 

 

Author : Terry Cottrell  

439 Keywords: Accounting, Budgets, Finance, Leadership, Management, Succession 

   440 Title : Terms of inquiry 

 

Author : Kirstin Steele 

440 Keywords: Electronic money, Future of librarianship, Serials, Vocabulary 

   441 Title : On being a good library supervisor 

 

Author : Gary Fitsimmons  



51 
 

441 Keywords: Middle management, Supervision, Supervisors 

   442 Title : The costs of having a bully in the library 

 

Author : Michael A. Crumpton 

442 Keywords: Aggression, Bullying, Organizational culture, Workplace conflict 

   443 Title : Investment in staff development for seeking external grant funds 

 

Author : Sylvia D. Hall-Ellis 

443 Keywords: Grants, Staff development 

   444 Title : Exploring the question: who is a librarian? 

 

Author : Robert H. Kieserman  

444 Keywords: Conflicts, Library staff, Resolutions 

   445 Title : Prospects and constraints of staff development in the University of Malawi Libraries 

 

Author : Patrick Mapulanga 

445 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Continuing professional development, Education levy, Malawi, Staff 

development, Staff training 

 

 

 

 

 Electronic Library, The 

  

Volume 32 issue 4, 2014 

446 Title : Exploring switch intention of users‘ reading behavior: an e-book reader case study 

 

Author : Hsiu-Sen Chiang, Chia-Chen Chen 

   

447 

Title : Student response to e-books: study of attitude toward reading among elementary 

school children in Kuwait 

 

Author : Abdus Sattar Chaudhry 

 

 

 448 Title : E-book reading among Spanish university students 

 

Author : Maria Pinto, Cristina Pouliot, José Antonio Cordón-García 

   

449 

Title : An evaluation of the functionality and accessibility of e-readers for individuals with 

print disabilities 

 

Author : Stephanie L Maatta, Laurie J Bonnici 

   



52 
 

450 

Title : Comparing electronic short books from the USA and the UK to South Africa: can they 

be successful in the South African trade book sector? 

 

Author : Jana Moller 

   

451 

Title : Usage patterns and perception toward e-books: experiences from academic libraries in 

South Korea 

 

Author : Jae-Young Hwang, Jayhoon Kim, Boram Lee, Jeong Hwan Kim 

   

452 

Title : Technological and ethical antecedents of e-book piracy and price acceptance: evidence 

from the Spanish case 

 

Author : Carmen Camarero, Carmen Antón, Javier Rodríguez 

   453 Title : E-book publishing in Spain: the paradoxes of a dual model 

 

Author : José Antonio Cordón-García, Daniel Linder, Raquel Gómez-Díaz, Julio Alonso-Arévalo 

 

 

 

 

 Electronic Library, The 

  

Volume 32 Issue 3, 2014 

454 Title : What do users prefer, card catalogue or OPAC?: A study of Punjab University Library 

 

Author : Alia Arshad, Farzana Shafique  

454 

Keywords: Card catalogues, Online public access catalogue, OPAC, Punjab University 

Library, Search preferences 

   

455 

Title : Impact of automation on library services in selected management institutes at Aligarh: 

A survey 

 

Author : Mohammad Anas, Jafar Iqbal, Parvez Ahmad  

455 Keywords: Aligarh, India, Library automation, Management Institute 

   456 Title : Cost efficiency and service effectiveness for university e-libraries in Taiwan 

 

Author : Ling-Feng Hsieh, Jiung-Bin Chin, Mu-Chen Wu  

456 Keywords: Cost efficiency, Data envelopment analysis, Service effectiveness, University e-library 

   

457 

Title : Efficiency of e-learning in an information literacy course for medical students at the 

Masaryk University 

 

Author : Jirí Kratochvil 

457 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Advantages, Czech Republic, Efficiency, E-

learning, Evaluation, Information literacy, Librarians, Masaryk University, Medical 

students 



53 
 

   458 Title : Library resources semantization based on resource ontology 

 

Author : Fan Yu, Junping Qiu, Wen Lou 

458 

Keywords: Informetrics, Knowledge organization, Library resources, Resource 

ontology, Semantization 

   459 Title : Status of digital heritage preservation management in Eastern Africa 

 

Author : Stephen Mudogo Mutula 

459 

Keywords: Digital archiving, Digital curation, Digital preservation, Digital scholarship, East 

Africa, Heritage management, National heritage 

   460 Title : Graduate students appreciate Google Scholar, but still find use for libraries 

 

Author : Ming-der Wu, Shih-chuan Chen  

460 

Keywords: Electronic resources, Google Scholar, Graduate students, Library databases, User 

studies 

   461 Title : Public library staff‘s perceived value and satisfaction of an open source library system 

 

Author : Barbara Albee, Hsin-liang Chen 

461 

Keywords: Evergreen, Library information systems, Library staff development, OPACs, Open 

source integrated library systems, USA 

   462 Title : Exploring the fit of e-books to the needs of medical academics in Australia 

 

Author : Concepción Shimizu Wilson, John D‘Ambra, Robyn Drummond 

462 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Australia, E-books, Medical academics, Task-technology 

fit, TTF, University of New South Wales 

 

 

 

 

 The Information Society 

  

Volume 30, Issue 4, 2014 

463 Title : Pink and Blue Pixel$: Gender and Economic Disparity in Two Massive Online Games 

 

Author : Vili Lehdonvirta, Rabindra A. Ratan, Tracy L. M. Kennedy & Dmitri Williams 

   464 Title : Using APIs for Data Collection on Social Media 

 

Author : Stine Lomborg & Anja Bechmann 

   465 Title : Privacy and Narrativity in the Internet Era 

 

Author : J. C. Buitelaar 



54 
 

   466 Title : Small Circles: Mobile Telephony and the Cultivation of the Private Sphere 

 

Author : Rich Ling, Johannes Bjelland, Pål Roe Sundsøy & Scott W. Campbell 

 

 

 

 

 VINE 

 

 Volume 44 issue 3, 2014 

467 

Title : Knowledge management implementation in a library: mapping tools and technologies 

to phases of the KM cycle 

 

Author : Naresh Kumar Agarwal, Md Anwarul Islam 

   468 Title : QR codes and library bibliographic records 

 

Author : Fei Xu 

   469 Title : Cloud computing: a collaborative green platform for the knowledge society 

 

Author : Mona Ali Mohamed, Sharma Pillutla 

   

470 

Title : A framework for technology-based factors for knowledge management in supply chain 

of auto industry 

 

Author : Mohsen Shafiei Nikabadi 

   471 Title : Knowledge4Scrum, a novel knowledge management tool for agile distributed teams 

 

Author : Roopesh Kevin Sungkur, Mayvin Ramasawmy 

   

472 

Title : Transferring cognitive apprenticeship to manufacturing process knowledge 

management system: a case study of small and medium-sized coating industry 

 

Author : Chen-Yang Cheng, Tsung-Yin Ou, Tzu-Li Chen, Yin-Yann Chen 

   473 Title : Analysis of a city-region from the knowledge perspective: Tampere, Finland 

 

Author : Tan Yigitcanlar, Antti Lönnqvist, Henna Salonius 

   

  

Virginia Libraries 

  

Volume 60, Number 2, 2014 

474 Title : Transformative Use: An Update on the Google Books Case with Jonathan Band 

 

Author : Cy Dillon  

 

  



55 
 

 

 

 

 Webology 

  

Volume 11, Number 1, June, 2014  

475 Title : The Information Service Evaluation (ISE) Model  

 

Author : Laura Schumann, & Wolfgang G. Stock 

   

476 

Title : A metatheory integrating social, biological and technological factors in information 

behavior research  

 

Author : Leon James, & Diane Nahl 

   477 Title : The cataloging of virtual communities of educational thematic  

 

Author : Roman Korzh, Andriy Peleschyshyn, Yuriy Syerov, & Solomia Fedushko 

   478 Title : Content marketing through data mining on Facebook social network  

 

Author : Saman Forouzandeh, Heirsh Soltanpanah, & Amir Sheikhahmadi 

   

479 

Title : Webometric analysis of Iranian medical universities according to visibility, size and rich 

files  

 

Author : Roghaye Tafaroji, Iman Tahamtan, Masoud Roudbari, & Shahram Sedghi 

   480 Title : Non-users of Internet in the information society  

 

Author : Marina Viktorovna Zagidullina 

   

481 

Title : Improvement of methodical approaches to higher schools' marketing activity 

assessment on the basis of internet technologies application  

 

Author : Elizaveta E. Tarasova, & Evgeny A. Shein 

   482 Title : Google Patents: The global patent search engine  

 

Author : Alireza Noruzi, & Mohammadhiwa Abdekhoda 

    

 

 

 



56 
 

 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

ABCD open source 

software 

253 

Academic 

environment 

211 

Academic libraries 206,212,445,453,462 

Accessibility 214 

Accounting 439 

Adoption 155 

Adoption of ETD 

programmes 

250 

 Advantages 457 

AdWords campaign 353 

Aggression 442 

 Albert Einstein 

archives 

211 

Aligarh 455 

Analytic hierarchy 

process 

153 

Analytics 339 

 Apps 212 

 Archives 211 

Archiving 335 

Armenia 247 

 Australia 462 

Authority control 243 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Automatic 

summarization 

systems 

205 

 Blind 214 

Blogs 349 

Borda count 347 

 Budgets 439 

Bulgaria 251 

 Bullying 442 

Business information 352 

CALIS 255 

Card catalogues 454 

Cause-and-effect 

diagrams 

157 

China 213 

Chinese ancient local 

chronicles 

208 

 Chinese university 

libraries 

213 

 Citizens 155 

Collaboration 242 

 Collections 388 

Collection 

management 

388 

Communication 348 

 Concept clarification 214 

Conferences 226 



57 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Conflicts 444 

 Contextual factors 250 

 Continuing 

professional 

development 

445 

 Controlled vocabulary 206 

Cost efficiency 456 

Credit ratings 159 

Critical success factor 154 

Critical success factors 156 

 Crowdsourcing 206 

 Culture 247 

 Czech Republic 457 

Database 

management 

336 

 Data envelopment 

analysis 

456 

 Decision support 153 

 Decision support 

system 

154 

Degree regulations 252 

 Default risk 159 

Digital archiving 459 

Digital collections 209 

 Digital curation 459 

 Digital libraries 349 

Digital libraries in 

Bangladesh 

337 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Digital library 340 

 Digital library 

software 

253 

 Digital preservation 335,459 

 Digital scholarship 459 

Digital services 333 

 Digitization 211 

 Digitization of ancient 

books 

208 

 Dissertation 255 

 Dissertations 247 

 DOAJ 251 

 Domain ontologies 203 

 Drupal 206 

 Ease of use 213 

 Ease of use 459 

 East Africa 462 

 E-books 226 

Education effect 210 

 Education levy 445 

 Education 

programmes for 

library privacy 

210 

 Efficiency 457 

e-commerce 351 

 e-government (e-Gov) 155 

 E-learning 457 



58 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Electronic media 203 

Electronic money 440 

 Electronic resources 213 

 Electronic Theses and 

Dissertation (ETD) 

programme 

250 

 Electronic theses and 

dissertations 

242, 243,244 

 Enterprise resource 

planning (ERP) 

156, 157 

 ERP 154 

 ETD 241 

ETD implementation 254 

 ETD management 253 

 ETD repositories 246,253 

 ETDs 209,243,246 

 Eurozone companies 348 

 Evaluation 457 

Evergreen 461 

 Evidence-based 

practice 

340 

 Facebook 349 

 Facilities 230 

Factors in project 

success 

334 

 Federated data 

repositories 

336 

 Finance 439 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Folksonomy 206 

 Fortis hospitals 156 

 Full text service 255 

 Future of librarianship 440 

 GAM 155 

 Google Analytics 209 

 Google Scholar 460 

 Google Trends 352 

 Government 

initiatives 

337 

 Graduate students 460 

Grants 443 

 Great Smoky 

Mountains 

206 

Group aggregation 350 

 Group decision 

making 

153 

 Group recommender 

systems 

350 

 Heritage 

management 

459 

 h-index 347 

 ICT 249 

 Improving project 

outcomes 

334 

 Indexing 203, 205 

 India 230,246,455 

 Indian citation index 230 



59 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Individual differences 213 

Informetrics 458 

 Information and 

communication 

technology (ICT) 

155 

 Information 

disorganization 

351 

 Information literacy 457 

 Information overload 351 

 Information retrieval 205 

 Information 

technology 

211 

 Institutional 

repositories 

243 

 Institutional 

repository 

249 

 Integration 158 

 Internet 227 

 Japanese Institutional 

Repositories online 

252 

 Jordan 159 

 Journal ranking 347 

 junii2 252 

 Knowledge 

organization 

458 

 KrishiKosh 249 

LAM 211 

 Leadership 439 

 Librarians’ perception 210 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Librarianship 332 

 Libraries 210 

 Library automation 455 

 Library databases 460 

 Library 

entrepreneurism 

242 

 Library future 338 

 Library information 

systems 

461 

 Library resources 458 

 Library school 332 

 Library services 228 

 Library staff 444 

 Library staff 

development 

461 

Library systems 207 

 Link analysis 245 

 Link extraction 245 

 Linked data 244 

 Location name 

recognition 

208 

 Malawi 445 

 Management 439 

 Management 

Institute 

456 

 MARC 21 253 

 Medical academics 462 



60 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Memory institutions 211 

 Metadata 243 

 Metadata access 336 

 Metadata access 

interface 

336 

 Metadata 

dissemination 

336 

 Metadata 

management 

335 

 Metadata quality 243 

 Metadata service 336 

 Metadata 

specifications 

204 

Middle management 441 

 Ministry of Education 252 

 MIS journals 347 

 Mobile technology 212 

 Mobile web sites 212 

 Motivation 332 

 Multi-criteria decision 

making 

153 

 Multi-tiered 

framework 

248 

 Name authority 243 

Named entity 

recognition 

208 

 National heritage 459 

 Neural network 159 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Nonlinear 

programming 

154 

 OA journals 251 

 OATD 247 

 Online marketing 353 

 Online public access 

catalogue 

454 

 Ontologies 205 

 OPAC 454 

 OPACs 461 

 Open access 247,249,251,254,388 

 Open source 

integrated library 

systems 

461 

 Open Source 

Software 

207 

 Organizational culture 442 

 Pakistan 229 

 Pakistan research 

repository 

229 

 Partially sighted 214 

 Partnership 254 

 Perceived risk 351 

 Personas 333 

 Print resources 213 

Privacy in the library 210 

 Professionals 

preference of digital 

library software 

337 



61 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Programming 205 

 Project 

communications 

334 

 Project management 334 

 Project planning 211 

 Punjab University 

Library 

454 

 Purchase intention 351 

 Repositories 244 

 Research 227,229 

 Resolutions 444 

 Resource description 

framework 

204 

 Resource ontology 458 

 Resource sharing 255 

 Resources 230 

 Retail 157 

 Scholarly 

communication 

354 

 Search engine query 

data 

352 

 Search preferences 454 

 Semantic Web 203 

 Semantization 458 

 Semiotics 339 

 Serials 440 

 Service effectiveness 456 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Services 230 

Showcase 229 

 Simulation 154 

 Small and medium-

sized enterprises 

(SMEs) 

353 

 Smart phones 212 

SME 154 

 Social centrality 350 

 Social influence 350 

 Social interactions 350 

 Social media 348 

 Social media platform 348 

 Social networks 350 

 Software 

development 

207 

Software evaluation 205 

 Software licensing 207 

 Software sponsorship 207 

 Speech recognition 203 

 Staff development 443,445 

 Staff training 445 

 Stage models 158 

 Stakeholder 

engagement 

348 

 Structural modelling 353 

 Succession 439 



62 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Supervision 441 

 Supervisors 441 

 Supplier selection 153 

 Syracuse University 254 

 TAM 160 

 Task-based design 248 

 Tasks 248 

 Task-technology fit 462 

 Technical services 338 

 Technology 160 

 Technology adoption 160 

 Texminer 205 

 Theses 229,247,241 

 Theses and 

Dissertations 

246 

Thesis workflow 248 

 TOC 241 

 TOE 160 

 Total cost of 

ownership 

241 

 Transaction 158 

 Transaction service 155 

 TTF 462 

 Turkey 251 

 Twitter 349 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

 Uniform resource 

identifier 

244 

 University e-library 456 

 University libraries 337 

 University of New 

South Wales 

462 

 UOIT 242 

 USA 461 

 Usage 213 

 Usefulness 213 

 User behaviour 203 

 User experience 333,339 

 User roles 248 

 User studies 460 

 Vendor selection 153 

 Visually disabled 214 

 Visually impaired 214 

 Vocabulary 440 

 Web archiving 245 

 Web design 339 

 Web metrics 209 

 Web usability 

assessment 

340 

 Webometrics 352 

 Workplace conflict 442 

YouTube 348 

 


